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IDEAL FAMILY HOME SATOK Large
4 bdrm., 2 baths, 2 storey, fully fenced
detached home, wdeal famidy home.
walk 10 mall and Go Tram, for detais or
to mspect call Bl O'Nedl Price
$71.900

JUST LISTED! SUPER SEMI' Big on
Iving space. small on pnce, ] bdrm
home close to schools & shopping For

more nformaton please call Sandy Del
Papa 878 5229

COZY BUNGALOW IN DORSET PARK
$85,900. Features ] large bedrooms
plus 2 in lower level, rec. room with an
ught stove, fully fenced backyard i
cludes fndge. stove and dishwasher
Assume the large mortgage. Call Carole
Stonhdll or Joan McCoy.

INTEREST RATES GOT YOU WOR
RIED? Why not assume the mortgage
on thes beautrfully upgraded 4 bdrm., 2
storey home and relax n yowr green
mouse kitchen overlooking the park. In
terested parties can see the many ex
tras by viewng with Brian Haywood.

$57,900 IMMACULATE ALL BRICK
Semi. 1astetully decorated thrnughout
and located on a 30" x 132" o1 If you
are looking for your 1s1 home or retrmg
to a comfortable ite this 1s the home
Please call Les Bunker

POOL SIZED LOT $79.900 4 bdrms
eat in krtichen, fumshed tamily room,

upgraded broadioom, carport  plus
garage, extra large lot, new listng
$79.900. Please call Denzil Lawrence

.

CHOICE NEiGHBORHOOD $159.90¢
Executve home, customuzed 1o please
the discrimmate buyer Featwes 1 level
spwal stawcase, skyhght, master bdrm
with jacuzn, whirpool, & hot tub Quah
ty throughout! To wiew call Munel
Dubéen.
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ROOM TO GROW Bronte Meadows,
4 bdrms., mg Hollywood krt.. mam fi
tamily & laundry rms., enswite and
walk in closet off master bdrm . sep
iving & dwung rm. Lots of walk outs tc
very prvate patw Reduced to
$101,000. Call Stella Hall

A TOUCH OF CLASS s ewdent
when you inspect this well busht 4 bdrm
home featwres include panelled tamily
rm. & fweplace, large eatm kn 3
bathrms., situated on large well
landscaped lot. Please call Stefla Hall

4 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT, beautrfully
decorated, large kitchen overlooks fam:
ly room wrth fweplace, master bedroom
ensuite, 72 level basement. $112 900
Call Donna Syms.

OPEN HOUSE SAT MAY 19 1 10 4
PM., 475 Ontarwo St Asking $51,500
Sgl. garage, well Iit patio entrance, sun
deck, elec. aw filter for allergy sut
terers, early possession, apphances
negotiable Doug Butson will show you
around

GARDEN SALE! REDUCED TC
$68,900. Immaculate 130 yr. old home
on B9 x 128" lot m older Milton. Boasts
2 Plus bdrms., large living rm. and coun
try kitchen, pne floors & lovely land
scaping. Move n time for the garden
tor a wewmng call Bnian Haywood

FAMILY HOME" Attractive 3 bdrm
teaturmg large eatm knchen over
looling family room with walk on &
tweplace, mam floor laundry, 3 baths,
central aw, much more Asking
$114,900. Call Bette Brirtamn.

bl PRIME ACRES IN MILTON n
cludes super bank barn. Stream runs

through back of property fronting on 2
roads please call Joan McCoy or Carole

Stonhdl

CENTURY HOME BY THE RIVER 4
bdrms., eatm kitchen with door 10
patwo, extra large dwng rm., lving rm
den and a beautiful sun room on the 2nd
floor. This 1s a brick home on 5 acres on
nver frontage. $139,900. Please call D
Lawrence.

ATTENTION RENTERS $45.900. Brick
townhouse, fenced patio, close to shop
png & schools. This home features 3
bdrms , 3 baths, separate D.R.. upgrad
ed brdim., plus super financing art
10%"%. Show and sell condition' To
view call Munel Dulwen.

INVESTOR'S TAKE NOTE $279.000. 12
uvt town house complex, 2 storey,
brick and tudor, fully rented, extremely
well mamtamed umts n guet res:
dential area of Cambndge. For more in
formation please call Jean Carruthers

RECENTLY REDUCED $101,500 Skopu
bit, 7 storey, quet crescent, many
plus's, fweplace, 4 bdrms.. 3 baths, fully

fenced, early possession s possible
Don't wart on ths one Jean Carruthers

WAKE UP WITH A SHMILE! Knowug
this spotless 4 bdrm. home with kg
yard and fimshed rec. room & games
rm. ts yours. The new upgraded carpet
and Irg. brnght kit. 1s a bonus. Priced to
sell at $86,900. Call Sandy Del Papa
B78 5229

CAMPBELLVILLE
bdrms., sidesplit with a very large fam.
room, separate dining room, fimshed
rec. room, and a J-car garage. Located
on a 1127 x 300 lot backing onto a
stream. Start your own business from
home. Call Les Bunker.

$124500. Fow
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friends recommend

"NEW LISTING" Located m et
nesghborhood of quality homes, this 3
bdrm. n excellent condition offers extra
large eat-wm kitchen, fimshed rec. room
with bar plus numerous extras. To view
call Bette Brirtan

i o g~ . "

JUST LISTEL | ACRES $179.900
With 4 bedroom side sphit features mam
floor family room with fireplace, walk
out from dinng room to deck, above
ground pool, good location. Please call
Carole Stonhdll or Joan McCoy.

RECENTLY REDUCECD $107.900. U a's
extra room you need thus 1s the home
for you. 4 bdrms., 2 full baths, country
kitchen, sunken famiy rm. with walk
out to large yard, add central awr and a
July closing. Be quick now. Jean Car
ruthers.
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COUNTRY HETREAT ON 5 ACRES.
Listed a1t $369,000 featwes 6,000
square foot upgraded home, 5
bedrooms, master has gorgeous ensuite
plus fweplace, 5 washrooms, inground
swimming pool, plus much more.
Please call Carole Stonhill or Joan Mc
Coy
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UWNER TRANSFERED MUST otL.'  WELCOME HOME! EXCELLENT Buy  DONT MISS THE BOAT ON THIS  BEAUTIFUL COUNTHY HOME  CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATES BEAUL]Y  JUST LISTED IN CAMPBELLVILLE
Iy an offer on this beauty, you won: This executive home features 4 bdrm . ONE This sermi detached was a former 203000 17 acres of complete  $299,000. Situated on 2 pictwesque  $159,900. Custom built features 3 large

be sorry Quality throughout. Features a
new kit & mcture window, prof land
scaped lot, fwushed rec. room with F P
't a double garage. Call today to wview.
reduced $92,900. Call Clayton Hacken-

tamaly rm. with FP. & a fuwshed rec
with F P, 2% battwooms & upgraded
throughout. Located m a deswable area
on a well landscaped and mamcured ot
Good value at $119,900. Please call

bulder s model. It featwres a mam Hr
famely rm.. fwnshed rec. rm., brick fie
place, upgraded broadloom throughout
& a fenced lot. Approx. 1500 sq. h
$72,500. Call Clayton Hackenbrook to

privacy, trees, this custom built brick
home features huge sunroom with foun
tan, marble floor, fam. room, 2 FP s,
hugh master bdrm. Complete summer
kitchen and numerous high quality ex
tras. To wiew call Bette Brittain.

acres. Features mamn floor famiy room,
tormal dineng room, greenhouse kitchen,
boasts solid oak cupboards, oak circulas
stawrcase leads to 3 spacious bedrooms.
Please call Carole Stonhill or Joan Mc

bedrooms, plus den or 4th bedroom on
lower level. Foor 1o cesling fireplace n
superbly fwwshed family room. Large
deck and gazebo all this on a pictures
gue lot. Please call Joan McCoy or
Carole Stonhill

brook. Clayton Hackenbrook view. Coy. |
388 Main St. E., Milton Toronto Line 826-9218 Milton 878-8101
MANAGER: LAMONT LEONE

CLAYTON HACKENBROOK 8780771 DENZIL LAWRENCE 878 1984 WAYNE WARNCR 8781084 SANDY DEL PAPA 8785229 BRIAN HAYW0OD 2794014

BILL O'NEIL 8782679 GAIL PULLEN 8780110 CAROLE STONHILL 8632718 JEAN CARRUTHERS 8764060 RUDY ARBEITER 878-3558

INGE WINTHER 8531990 MURIEL DUBIEN 878.0067 LES BUNKER 519.8564352 DONNA SYMS 8783112 BARBARA RUSSELL 876-3346
| JoAN McCOY 8785816 DOUG BUTSON §782054 . STELLAMALL 8784308 BETTE BRITTAIN 8782195 FLZABETHNEWMAN 676428
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